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Race Overview
General Classification: 161 Mackenzie HASTINGS (Brunswick)

Result: Men B
1. 161 Mackenzie HASTINGS (Brunswick) 13:05.2
2. 170 Tom TYLER KING (Coburg) 13:15.3 +10.1
3. 162 Angus MOLLER (Carnegie Caulfield) 13:39.1 +33.9
4. 174 Brenton BUETTNER (Mornington) 13:59.6 +54.4
4. 168 Nick NJEGAC (Geelong MTB) 13:59.6 +54.4
6. 165 Stuart DARLING (Wagga Wagga) 14:01.7 +56.5
7. 171 Callum HOPKINS (Blackburn) 14:05.2 +1:00.0
8. 184 Mitchell WILLIAMS (Mornington) 14:07.4 +1:02.2
9. 169 Alexander SILINSKIY (Carnegie Caulfield) 14:08.7 +1:03.5
10. 172 Zach ANQUETIL (Carnegie Caulfield) 14:09.0 +1:03.8
11. 173 Chris CALLANDER (Hawthorn) 14:12.0 +1:06.8
12. 176 Tomoyuki KANAMORI (Norwood) 14:17.5 +1:12.3
13. 177 Alexander CONWAY (Hawthorn) 14:20.0 +1:14.8
14. 182 Robert HIBBURT (Norwood) 14:20.8 +1:15.6
15. 178 Kha TRAN (Carnegie Caulfield) 14:21.0 +1:15.8
16. 160 Max NICHOLS (South Melbourne Physio) 14:26.1 +1:20.9
17. 163 Maverick BENSON (Carnegie Caulfield) 14:28.6 +1:23.4
18. 167 Lachlan SMITH (Geelong) 14:29.3 +1:24.1
19. 185 Tim ROBERTS (Mornington) 14:33.5 +1:28.3
20. 179 Brendan PEARCE (Hawthorn) 14:39.0 +1:33.8
21. 164 Baden WHEELER (Hawthorn) 14:40.7 +1:35.5
22. 166 Ananda CHU (Carnegie Caulfield) 14:52.9 +1:47.7
23. 181 Austin COLLINS-LESLIE (Mornington) 14:57.1 +1:51.9
24. 180 Nicholas INGHAM (South Melbourne Physio) 15:02.4 +1:57.2
25. 183 Paulo Angelo DARILAG (Carnegie Caulfield) 15:20.0 +2:14.8
26. 175 Andrew BAIN (Coburg) 15:22.9 +2:17.7

• Average speed of the winner:  45.8 km/h
• Number of starters: 26

General Classification
After Stage 1

Time/Gap
1. 161 Mackenzie HASTINGS (Brunswick) 13:05
2. 170 Tom TYLER KING (Coburg) +10
3. 162 Angus MOLLER (Carnegie Caulfield) +34
4. 168 Nick NJEGAC (Geelong MTB) +54
4. 174 Brenton BUETTNER (Mornington) +54
6. 165 Stuart DARLING (Wagga Wagga) +56
7. 171 Callum HOPKINS (Blackburn) +1:00
8. 184 Mitchell WILLIAMS (Mornington) +1:02
9. 169 Alexander SILINSKIY (Carnegie Caulfield) +1:03
10. 172 Zach ANQUETIL (Carnegie Caulfield) +1:04
11. 173 Chris CALLANDER (Hawthorn) +1:07
12. 176 Tomoyuki KANAMORI (Norwood) +1:12
13. 177 Alexander CONWAY (Hawthorn) +1:15
14. 182 Robert HIBBURT (Norwood) +1:15
15. 178 Kha TRAN (Carnegie Caulfield) +1:16
16. 160 Max NICHOLS (South Melbourne Physio) +1:21
17. 163 Maverick BENSON (Carnegie Caulfield) +1:23
18. 167 Lachlan SMITH (Geelong) +1:24
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General Classification (continued)
After Stage 1

Time/Gap
19. 185 Tim ROBERTS (Mornington) +1:28
20. 179 Brendan PEARCE (Hawthorn) +1:34
21. 164 Baden WHEELER (Hawthorn) +1:35
22. 166 Ananda CHU (Carnegie Caulfield) +1:47
23. 181 Austin COLLINS-LESLIE (Mornington) +1:52
24. 180 Nicholas INGHAM (South Melbourne Physio) +1:57
25. 183 Paulo Angelo DARILAG (Carnegie Caulfield) +2:15
26. 175 Andrew BAIN (Coburg) +2:17


